THE LIGHTS CAFE

THE GOOD STUFF

BACON AND EGGS $15.00
ADD ONS $2.00
HASHBROWN

BAKED BEANS $2OO
PANCAKES $14.00
WITH MAPLE SYRUP AND ICE CREAM

BACON AND EGGS ROLL $9.50
CROISSANT $8.00
HAM AND CHEESE

RAISIN TOAST $8.00
Cool Ridge water 600ml $4.50
Cool Ridge water 750ml $5.50
Cool ridge sparkling 600ml  $4.50
Gatorade $5.50
Schweppes soft drink $5.50
Lipton iced tea $4.90
Charlies juice $5.00
Red bull $4.50

SMOOTHIES

BANANA
MIXED BERRY

$9.00
$9.00

LIGHTS

HOT CHIPS SMALL
HOT CHIPS LARGE

NUGGETS (4) & CHIPS

WEDGES
POTATO CAKES
CHICKEN BITES
DIM SIMS (3)

HOT WINGS (3)

COFFEE
FLAT WHITE $4.50
LATTE $4.50
CAPPUCCINO $4.50
MOCHA $4.50
LONG BLACK $4.50
ESPRESSO $4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE $4.50
CHAI LATTE $4.50

PH:08 83181401
E: HELLO@THELIGHTSCAFE.COM.AU

small

$5.00
$7.50
$9.50
$9.00
$1.50
$8.00
$4.50
$10.50

$5.
$5.
$5.
$5.
$5.
$5.
$5.
$5.

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

large

MAINS

CHICKEN EMPANADAS

SPICEY CHICKEN EMPANADAS

$10.00

FALAFEL

TASTY HERB AND SPICED FALAFEL

$10.50

NACHOS

CORN CHIPS, OLIVES, JALAPENO, SOUR CREAM,
CHUNKY SALSA AND CHEESE

$11.00

ARANCINI

SMOKEY BACON AND CHEESE, PUMPKIN FETA AND
THYME, MUSHROOM AND WHITE WINE

$10.50

HERO BOARD

HOT CHIPS, DIMSIMS, CHICKEN BITES, WEDGES,
CHICKEN NUGGETS, ARANCINI AND CHICKEN WINGS
$50.00

MILKSHAKES
CHOCOLATE $7.00 $9.00
CARAMEL $7.00 $9.00
STRAWBERRY $7.00 $9.00
BANANA $7.00 $9.00
COOKIES & CREAM $7.00 $9.00

small  large



