

# THE LIGHTS CAFE



### BREAKFAST

BACON AND EGGS	\$15.00
ADD ONS	\$2.00
HASHBROWN BAKED BEANS	\$2.00
PANCAKES	\$14.00
WITH MAPLE SYRUP AND ICE CREAM	Ψ11.00
BACON AND EGGS ROLL	\$9.50
CROISSANT	\$8.00
HAM AND CHEESE	·
RAISIN TOAST	\$8.00

# THE GOOD STUFF

HOT CHIPS SMALL	\$5.00
HOT CHIPS LARGE	\$7.50
NUGGETS (4) & CHIPS	\$9.50
WEDGES	\$9.00
POTATO CAKES	\$1.50
CHICKEN BITES	\$8.00
DIM SIMS (3)	\$4.50
HOT WINGS (3)	\$10.50

#### .

# MAINS

#### CHICKEN EMPANADAS

SPICEY CHICKEN EMPANADAS

\$10.00

#### FALAFEL

TASTY HERB AND SPICED FALAFEL

\$10.50

#### NACHOS

CORN CHIPS, OLIVES, JALAPEÑO, SOUR CREAM, CHUNKY SALSA AND CHEESE

\$11.00

#### ARANCINI

SMOKEY BACON AND CHEESE, PUMPKIN FETA AND THYME, MUSHROOM AND WHITE WINE \$10.50

#### HERO BOARD

HOT CHIPS, DIMSIMS, CHICKEN BITES, WEDGES, CHICKEN NUGGETS, ARANCINI AND CHICKEN WINGS \$50.00

# DRINKS

Cool Ridge water 600ml	\$4.50
Cool Ridge water 750ml	\$5.50
Cool ridge sparkling 600ml	\$4.50
Gatorade	\$5.50
Schweppes soft drink	\$5.50
Lipton iced tea	\$4.90
Charlies juice	\$5.00
Red bull	\$4.50

# SMOOTHIES

BANANA	\$9.00
MIXED BERRY	\$9.00

COF	FEE	
FLAT WHITE	\$4.50	\$5.50
LATTE	\$4.50	\$5.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.50	\$5.50
MOCHA	\$4.50	\$5.50
LONG BLACK	\$4.50	\$5.50
ESPRESSO	\$4.50	\$5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.50	\$5.50
CHAI LATTE	\$4.50	\$5.50
	small	large

## MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE	\$7.00 \$9.00
CARAMEL	\$7.00 \$9.00
STRAWBERRY	\$7.00 \$9.00
BANANA	\$7.00 \$9.00
COOKIES & CREAM	\$7.00 \$9.00

small large

PH:08 83181401
E: HELLO@THELIGHTSCAFE.COM.AU